
Monday: Closed
Tuesday-Thursday: 8:30AM-6:30PM

Friday: 8:30AM-7:00PM
Saturday: 8:30AM-6:00PM
Sunday: 8:30-AM-2:30PM

281 Browertown Road
Woodland Park, NJ 07424

P: (973) 256-0115
F: (973) 256-3357

www.ASPorkStoreWP.com

2026
All prepared food will be served at room temperature during pickup.

Place your order by Feb 6th for pickup on the Big Game Sunday before 2pm

YOUR FAVORITE ITALIAN PORK STORE & SALUMERIA

A&S Porkstore the MVP of the Big Game Heros 
THE BIG GAME 

Buffalo Wings.......................................
Sweet Thai Chili Wings........................
Honey BBQ Wings...............................
Mini Rice Balls W/ Meat & Cheese......
Ham & Prosciutto Riceballs................
Spinach & Cheese Riceballs..............
Cheese Riceballs.................................
Sausage, Peppers and Onions...........
Meatballs..............................................
Bake Ziti...............................................
Penne Vodka........................................
Stuffed Shells......................................
Chicken Fingers.................................. 
(Choice of BBQ or Honey Mustard on Side)

Half Tray Choices

Stuffed Bread Choices

$45
$45
$45
$40
$40
$40
$40
$45
$45
$45
$45
$45
$50

$10.99 lb
$10.99 lb
$10.99 lb
$10.99 lb

Don’t Need a Package
Order A LA CARTE

Spinach & Cheese .................................
Sausage & Cheese ................................
Eggplant & Cheese ...............................
Pepperoni & Cheese .............................

See Catering Menu
Platter Choices

Big Game Hero Special

3 ft. Hero

10-12 People

+ Tax6999$
Big Game Sandwich Platter 
Large Platter

12-14 People

+ Tax219 95$

3 ft. Hero
 

Buffalo Wings
Honey BBQ Wings

Sweet Thai Chili

Penne Vodka
Sausage, Peppers & Onions

Chicken Parmigiana

Meatballs
Bake Ziti

Stuffed Shells

10-12 People

Big Game Ultimate Packages

+ Tax16999$
6 ft. Hero

20-25 People

+ Tax28999$

Not to be combined with any other offer or coupons.
Substitute with grilled chicken add $3.00 per foot.

HALF & HALF OPTION ALLOWED

Not to be combined with any other offer or coupons.
No substitutions

Italian, American OR Chicken Cutlet w/ Mozzarella & Roasted Peppers
CHOICE OF:

Two 1/2 Trays w/3� Hero | Three 1/2 Trays w/6� Hero

INCLUDED:
Potato Salad

Macaroni Salad
Cole Slaw

Pickles

 

INCLUDED:

INCLUDED:

Potato Salad
Macaroni Salad

Cole Slaw
Pickles

Potato Salad
Macaroni Salad
Cole Slaw

1/2 Tray Wings
Your Choice of Sauce Type

1/2 Tray Mini Riceball
Your Choice of Riceball Type

Hero Choices:

HALF & HALF  OPTION ALLOWED

Italian OR American 

Hero Choices:

OVERSTUFFED HEROS


